TOR POZNAN

.9 Edycja SPEED DAY
WTOREK Tor POZNAN 4,083 km ..;.;.
Gr.B4 2012-09-18 12:20
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Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
1 1:54.728 +1.573 12:33:23.470 1 1:57.574 +2.648 12:24:22.383
(101) KOWAL Michat 2 1:54.013 +0.858 12:35:17.483 2 2:02.208 +7.282 12:26:24.591
1 3:23.674  +1:34.809 12:31:28.968 3 1:53.155 - 12:37:10.638 3 1:55.915 +0.989 12:28:20.506
2 1:54.660 +5.795 12:33:23.628 p4 2:08.452 +15.297 12:39:19.090 4 1:55.240 +0.314 12:30:15.746
3 1:48.865 - 12:35:12.493 5 1:54.926 - 12:32:10.672
4 1:52.918 +4.053 12:37:05.411 (97) TESKE Mikotaj 6 1:55.829 +0.903 12:34:06.501
p5 2:02.263 +13.398 12:39:07.674 1 1:55.708 +2.540 12:25:34.172 7 1:57.111 +2.185 12:36:03.612
2 1:55.628 +2.460 12:27:29.800 p8 2:15.583 +20.657 12:38:19.195
(95) BURAKIEWICZ tukasz 3 1:55.170 +2.002 12:29:24.970
1 1:50.009 +0.328 12:27:10.402 4 1:57.713 +4.545 12:31:22.683 (96) BYSKINIEWICZ Norbert
2 1:57.745 +8.064 12:29:08.147 5 1:54.042 +0.874 12:33:16.725 1 1:58.303 +3.038 12:25:03.092
3 1:53.294 +3.613 12:31:01.441 6 1:53.168 - 12:35:09.893 2 2:03.592 +8.327 12:27:06.684
4 1:52.668 +2.987 12:32:54.109 p7 2:12.976 +19.808 12:37:22.869 3 1:57.165 +1.900 12:29:03.849
5 1:50.252 +0.571 12:34:44.361 4 1:57.258 +1.993 12:31:01.107
6 1:49.681 - 12:36:34.042 (36) SZERSZEN Mariusz 5 1:55.723 +0.458 12:32:56.830
p7 2:06.754 +17.073 12:38:40.796 1 1:53.224 | - 12:28:04.673 6 1:55.265 - 12:34:52.095
2 1:53.539 +0.315 12:29:58.212 7 1:57.112 +1.847 12:36:49.207
(86) LIPERT Tomasz 3 1:54.132 +0.908 12:31:52.344 p8 2:13.518 +18.253 12:39:02.725
1 1:53.500 +3.222 12:28:01.768 4 1:54.351 +1.127 12:33:46.695
2 1:56.202 +5.924 12:29:57.970 P> 2:12.546 +19.322 12:35:59.241 (38) MARCINIAK Sebastian
3 1:52.353 +2.075 12:31:50.323 1 2:00.436 +4.066 12:30:43.592
4 1:51.211 +0.933 12:33:41.534 (33) RABINSKI Tomasz 2 | 1:56.370 - 12:32:39.962
5 1:53.933 +3.655 12:35:35.467 1 1:57.464 +3.810 12:29:03.559 3 1:57.524 +1.154 12:34:37.486
6 1:50.278 - 12:37:25.745 2 1:53.654 - 12:30:57.213 4 1:58.097 +1.727 12:36:35.583
p7 2:02.625 +12.347 12:39:28.370 3 1:55.144 +1.490 12:32:52.357 5 1:58.309 +1.939 12:38:33.892
4 1:58.080 +4.426 12:34:50.437 p6 2:09.203 +12.833 12:40:43.095
(76) URBANSKI Artur p5 2:12.011 +18.357 12:37:02.448
1 1:56.021 +4.539 12:26:22.679 (6) SOLTYSIK Pawet
2 1:52.011 +0.529 12:28:14.690 (24) KOWALCZYK Jarostaw 1 1:58.844 +2.425 12:27:07.875
3 1:51.518 +0.036 12:30:06.208 1 1:59.649 +5.664 12:25:58.460 2 1:56.803 +0.384 12:29:04.678
4 1:51.533 +0.051 12:31:57.741 2 1:57.667 +3.682 12:27:56.127 3 1:56.419 - 12:31:01.097
5 1:51.945 +0.463 12:33:49.686 3 1:53.985 - 12:29:50.112 4 2:09.247 +12.828 12:33:10.344
6 1:52.724 +1.242 12:35:42.410 4 1:54.659 +0.674 12:31:44.771 5 1:56.926 +0.507 12:35:07.270
7 1:51.482 - 12:37:33.892 p5 2:04.265 +10.280 12:33:49.036 6 1:56.539 +0.120 12:37:03.809
p8 2:06.537 +15.055 12:39:40.429 o p7 2:21.836 +25.417 12:39:25.645
(14) SLESINSKI Damian
(41) ZAKRZEWSKI Marcin 1 1:55.447 +1.287 12:25:33.328 (10) WOZNIAK Ewelina
1 1:53.867 +2.344 12:25:12.149 2 1:55.645 +1.485 12:27:28.973 1 2:00.428 +3.791 12:27:14.206
2 1:56.441 +4.918 12:27:08.590 3 1:55.193 +1.033 12:29:24.166 2 1:59.847 +3.210 12:29:14.053
3 2:02.389 +10.866 12:29:10.979 4 1:57.210 +3.050 12:31:21.376 3 1:58.498 +1.861 12:31:12.551
4 1:51.523 - 12:31:02.502 5 1:54.972 +0.812 12:33:16.348 4 1:57.006 +0.369 12:33:09.557
5 1:54.697 +3.174 12:32:57.199 6 1:54.160 - 12:35:10.508 5 1:57.022 +0.385 12:35:06.579
6 1:55.722 +4.199 12:34:52.921 7 1:54.864 +0.704 12:37:05.372 6 ‘ 1:56.637 - 12:37:03.216
7 1:59.061 +7.538 12:36:51.982 p8 2:05.668 +11.508 12:39:11.040 p7 2:21.944 +25.307 12:39:25.160
p8 2:14.111 +22.588 12:39:06.093
(100) TOKARSKI Fabian (25) KOZUBEK Jerzy
(27) MATYSIK Gregor 1 1:57.491 +3.239 12:26:52.791 pl 2:06.052 +9.289 12:26:31.398
1 1:56.230 +4.364 12:26:24.890 2 1:56.834 +2.582 12:28:49.625 2 2:13.254 +16.491 12:28:44.652
2 1:56.134 +4.268 12:28:21.024 3 1:55.581 +1.329 12:30:45.206 3 1:59.209 +2.446 12:30:43.861
3 1:55.087 +3.221 12:30:16.111 4 1:56.970 +2.718 12:32:42.176 p4 2:11.441 +14.678 12:32:55.302
4 1:51.866 - 12:32:07.977 5 1:55.270 +1.018 12:34:37.446 5 2:13.209 +16.446 12:35:08.511
5 1:53.348 +1.482 12:34:01.325 6 1:54.614 +0.362 12:36:32.060 6 1:56.763 - 12:37:05.274
p6 2:16.259 +24393  12:36:17.584 7 _ 1:54.252 | - 12:38:26312 p7 2:15.710 +18.947  12:39:20.984
p8 1:59.062 +4.810 12:40:25.374
(35) SYPNIEWSKI Arkadiusz (75) KROLAK tukasz
1 1:53.576 +1.138 12:24:40.476 (998) ELIMINATOR 1 1:56.965 +0.178 12:25:43.292
2 1:54.205 +1.767 12:26:34.681 1 1:58.579 +4.236 12:25:27.226 2 1:58.160 +1.373 12:27:41.452
3 1:55.570 +3.132 12:28:30.251 2 1:54.343 - 12:27:21.569 3 1:56.787 - 12:29:38.239
4 1:54.228 +1.790 12:30:24.479 p3 2:00.627 +6.284 12:29:22.196 p4 2:07.866 +11.079 12:31:46.105
5 1:53.254 +0.816 12:32:17.733 )
6 1:52.438 - 12:34:10.171 (55) PAWLOWSKI Mariusz (32) PRUS Stawomir
7 1:54.663 +2.225 12:36:04.834 1 1:58.577 +4.231 12:25:27.221 1 1:59.762 +2.678 12:26:29.393
8 1:53.004 +0.566 12:37:57.838 2 1:54.346 - 12:27:21.567 2 1:57.084 - 12:28:26.477
p9 2:08.902 +16.464 12:40:06.740 p3 2:00.636 +6.290 12:29:22.203 3 1:57.757 +0.673 12:30:24.234
4 1:57.805 +0.721 12:32:22.039
(88) ZURAWSKI Krzysztof (102) BEZULSKT Andrzej 5 1:58.358 +1.274 12:34:20.397
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Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Roznica Czas dnia
p6 2:19.835 +22.751 12:36:40.232
(88) OZGA Michat
1 2:00.937 +3.672 12:26:53.097
2 1:58.810 +1.545 12:28:51.907
3 1:57.477 +0.212 12:30:49.384
4 1:57.265 - 12:32:46.649
5 1:58.917 +1.652 12:34:45.566
6 2:00.812 +3.547 12:36:46.378
p7 2:14.973 +17.708 12:39:01.351
(89) SEIDEL Roman
1 2:03.259 +4.976 12:26:24.561
2 2:00.269 +1.986 12:28:24.830
3 1:58.578 +0.295 12:30:23.408
4 1:59.485 +1.202 12:32:22.893
5 1:58.283 - 12:34:21.176
6 2:05.264 +6.981 12:36:26.440
7 2:06.263 +7.980 12:38:32.703
p8 2:06.085 +7.802 12:40:38.788
(103) MADZIAR Wojciech
1 2:08.000 +4.025 12:26:24.522
2 2:06.355 +2.380 12:28:30.877
3 2:03.975 - 12:30:34.852
4 2:04.200 +0.225 12:32:39.052
5 2:04.213 +0.238 12:34:43.265
6 2:04.106 +0.131 12:36:47.371
p7 2:20.941 +16.966 12:39:08.312
(99) NADOLSKI Macin
1 2:06.350 | - 12:29:13.913
2 2:09.945 +3.595 12:31:23.858
3 2:09.959 +3.609 12:33:33.817
4 2:10.188 +3.838 12:35:44.005
5 2:10.968 +4.618 12:37:54.973
p6 2:18.359 +12.009 12:40:13.332
(66) USCINSKI Tomasz
1 2:10.392 +1.776 12:24:56.814
2 2:09.490 +0.874 12:27:06.304
3 2:10.694 +2.078 12:29:16.998
4 2:09.771 +1.155 12:31:26.769
5 2:08.616 - 12:33:35.385
6 2:09.494 +0.878 12:35:44.879
7 2:10.806 +2.190 12:37:55.685
p8 2:18.996 +10.380 12:40:14.681
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